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Diaconate Work Plan (SAMPLE) 
 

Ministry Year:  ___________________________________ 

 

Area of Ministry Activities By Who 

 

By When 

 

Partners in Ministry 

 

Community Ministry 

 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

Mercy & Justice 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

Stewardship 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     
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Who are our Partners in Ministry? (i.e. Community organizations) 

1. _____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

2. _____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

3. _____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

4. _____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 Activities Who/How 

 

By When 

 

Partners in Ministry? 

How will we develop 

our leadership? 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

Ways We 

Communicate 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

Building Community 

– inside our diaconate, 

our church and our 

city 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     
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